NOVEMBER

1 Saturday, a.m.

3 Monday, aft.
4 Tuesday, aft.
5 Wednesday, a.m.
5 Wednesday, aft.
6 Thursday, aft.
9 Sunday, aft.
10 Monday, aft.
10 Monday, p.m.
12 Wednesday, aft.
13 Thursday, aft.
14 Friday, aft.
17 Monday, aft.
18 Tuesday, aft.
19 Wednesday, aft.
20 Thursday, aft.
21 Friday, aft.
23 Sunday, aft.
28 Friday, aft.

REVISED 10/10/14

SPECIAL GAME SCHEDULE

NAP Open Final (2 sessions) stratified
FIt. A 20% GOLD 80% RED
Flt. B 10% GOLD 90% RED
Flt. C 5% GOLD 95% RED

Pot Luck Between Sessions
Club Championship
Charity Club Champ (LOCAL 0-1000 avg)
Club Champ (0-300)
Charity Club Championship (LOCAL)
SWISS TEAMS HANDICAP (Unit Championship)
Club Championship
Charity Club Championship (LOCAL)
Club Champ (0-500)
Club Championship
MENTOR GAME (Club Championship)
Unit Championship
Unit Championship
Club Champ (0-1000 avg)
Unit Championship
MENTOR SWISS (Unit Championship)
Charity Club Championship (LOCAL)
Charity Club Championship (LOCAL)
Club Championship

9:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.



