## SPECIAL GAME SCHEDULE

## **NOVEMBER**

1	Saturday, a.m.	NAP Open Final (2 sessions) stratified Flt. A 20% GOLD 80% RED	9:30 a.m.
		Flt. B 10% GOLD 90% RED	
		Flt. C 5% GOLD 95% RED	
		Pot Luck Between Sessions	
3	Monday, aft.	Club Championship	1:00 p.m.
4	Tuesday, aft.	Charity Club Champ (LOCAL 0-1000 avg)	1:00 p.m.
5	• .	Club Champ (0-300)	9:00 a.m.
5	Wednesday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (LOCAL)	1:00 p.m.
6	Thursday, aft.	SWISS TEAMS HANDICAP (Unit Championship)	1:00 p.m.
9	Sunday, aft.	Club Championship	1:30 p.m.
10	Monday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (LOCAL)	1:00 p.m.
10	Monday, p.m.	Club Champ (0-500)	6:30 p.m.
12	Wednesday, aft.	Club Championship	1:00 p.m.
13	Thursday, aft.	MENTOR GAME (Club Championship)	1:00 p.m.
14	Friday, aft.	Unit Championship	1:00 p.m.
17	Monday, aft.	Unit Championship	1:00 p.m.
18	Tuesday, aft.	Club Champ (0-1000 avg)	1:00 p.m.
19	Wednesday, aft.	Unit Championship	1:00 p.m.
20	Thursday, aft.	MENTOR SWISS (Unit Championship)	1:00 p.m.
21	Friday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (LOCAL)	1:00 p.m.
23	Sunday, aft.	Charity Club Championship (LOCAL)	1:30 p.m.
28	Friday, aft.	Club Championship	1:00 p.m.